Hingst Stbnr WEFFS status

Hingstar med ordinarie licens 2018

Aideean (SWB) 1346 Icke béarare
Americano GJ (SWB) 1375

Baloé Hp (SWB) 1342

Balou du Rouet 95144

Balstakko 1368

Baltimore 1178

Benetton Dream FRH 1301 Icke barare
Bengt Nabab (SWB) 1308 Icke barare
Bergsjoholms Valbonne (SWB) 1376 Icke béarare
Big Star 95409

Blue Hors Don Olymbrio 95437 Icke barare
Blue Hors Farrell 95438 Icke barare
Blue Hors Londoner 95463

Blue Hors St. Schufro 95429 Icke barare
Blue Hors Zack 95316 Icke barare
Bocelli (SWB) 1044 Icke barare
Bordeaux 95389

Bosun's Watch xx 1339

Bravour 1197 Barare
Cabachon 1216 Icke barare
Calido's Son 1343

Camaro M 979 Icke béarare
Candy de Nantuel 95449

Canterbury 1226 Icke barare
Cantona TN 95460 Icke barare
Casall 95410

Casallco 95423

Casanova Hastak 1359 Icke barare
Cascari 1379

Catch 95454

Cayenne de Clarence 1352 Icke barare
CCStud's Kuba Libre (SWB) 1369 Icke barare
C-Future 1370 Icke barare
Ci Ci Senjor Ask 95347 Icke barare
Clarimo 95403

Clever Hill Q 1222 Icke barare
Click and Cash 1155 Icke barare
Colmander 1333 Icke barare
Comme il Faut 95443 Icke barare
Conde Nord 1347 Icke barare
Contant Q 1203 Icke barare
Contendro | 95134

Conthargos 95447

Cooper vd Heffinck 1360 Icke barare
Copycat 1322 Icke barare
Crelido 95089 Icke barare

Cristallo Il 1366 Icke barare



Crown Z

Crusader Ice (SWB)
Crusador

Dalwhinnie (SWB)
Daquar CC

De L'Or

Demand (SWB)

Detroit

Diarado

Diero Lux N

Dirco Hastak (SWB)
Dortheasmindes Rockey
Douglas

Dream Boy

Eclectisch

Emerald van't Ruytershof
Emmerton (ex Raldolala)
Everdale

Fango In Blue x

Favorit Ask

Fetcher N (SWB)

Fidelio Ask

Firenze

For Ever Jump

For Laubry (ex Laertes vd Donk
Formalin (SWB)
Friendship

Frontier Ask

Flrst Romancier
Flrstenball
Flrsten-Look

Gamelus R (G.Amelusina R53)
Gammelenggards Zappa
Gisborne VDL (ex Gerko VDL)
Glamourdale

Go First

Gorklintgards Quinto
Hampshire VDL

Harlem D

Harvy

Heartbeat

Hermes (SWB)

Hesselhdj Donkey Boy
Highcruiser

Hip Hop (SWB)

Ike

I'm Special de Muze

I'm Very Special F
Ironman H

Jack

1380
1357
1295
1180
1236
95418
1344
1296
95337
1280
1005
1373
95433
95395
1319
95458
1024
95400
1277
95348
1134
1381
1174
1382
1361
1345
1094
1341
95338
95412
95424
1331
1326
1310
95440
1371
1362
1387
1354
1327
1334
1086
1335
1135
1045
1348
95446
1349
1351
1383
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Kannan 95343
Kannatol 1323
Kanndarco 95453
King Louie (SWB) 1171
Klifton (SWB) 1329
Knockout RMH (SWB) 1377
L'Acteur 1041
Last Liberty 988
Magic Park (SWB) 1268
Million Dollar 95456
Mr Vain GJ (SWB) 1324
Mylord Carthago (SF) 95442
Negro 95146
New Port-W 1314
Nintender (ex. V. Sambia) 1189
Orlando 1364
Painted Black 95459
Point Break (SWB) 1374
Radisson VDL (ex Ramon) 1164
Red Hot Chilli (SWB) 1285
Saint Amour 1125
San Amour 95300
Sandro Hit 95130
Sankt Erik Il (SWB) 1265
Sibelius (SWB) 1315
Silber Sky F (SWB) 1252
Singular LS La Silla 1385
Sir Donnerhall | 95209
Sir Oldenburg 1212
Skovens Rafael 1337
Spender S (SWB) 1054
Suarez 1388
Total Hope 1307
Totilas 95364
Touchdown (SWB) 1338
Triton Hastak (SWB) 1330
Turmalin (SWB) 1202
Utrillo Hastak (SWB) 1386
Van Vivaldi 1286
Warsteiner (SWB) 946
Vinnio Il W Z 1358
Vitalis 95441
Vivaldon 1372
Zafferano (SWB) 1325
Zaladin Ml 1240
Zenon 95462
Zuidenwind 1187

Hingstar med I6sta ett-sto licenser 2018
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Action Man Ask Z
Aganix du Seigneur
Algot (SWB)

Arezzo VDL
Armitages Boy

Balou

Baloubet du Rouet (SF)
Baron

Bergakras Amaranth (SWB)
Blue Hors Veneziano
Blue Hors Zackerey
Cadeau Noir

Caroly

Cascadello |

Chacfly PS

Chacgrano

Cicero van Paemel Z
Comme il Faut

Cornet Obolensky
Cornetino

Cornettino Ask
Cornus Z
Coupe de Coeur
Cristallo |

Cum Laude

Dakar VDL

Dante Weltino OLD
Delatio
Diamant de Semilly
Dominator 2000 Z
Dream of Heidelberg Il
Duke of Hearts xx
Eldorado van de Zeshoek
Emilion

Escolar

Escudo |

Etoulon VDL

Farinjo des MEC
Ferdades

Fidertanz

Floricello

For Romance |

For Romance Il
Franklin (Fierce-S)
Freestyle

Glasgow-W vh Merelsnest
Governor

Grand Slam VDL

Grey Flanell

Grey Top
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9144
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9224
9118
9165
9169
9229
9139
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95372
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Harley VDL
Herald

Hooch DK
Humberto Ask
lowa

Irco Mena
Jardonnay VDL
Jovian
Kanango Ask
Kannando Hastak DWB
Kremlin MD

London (ex Carembar de Muze)

Monte Bellini
Morricone

Nixon v't Meulenhof
Perigueux

Plot Blue

Poker de Mariposa
Qaside
Quantensprung
Quarz

Quaterback
Quaterhit

Querlybet Hero
Quintero

Revolution
Romanov

Romeo

Rubin Royal

Secret

Springbank Il VH (SWB)
Tangelo van de Zuuthoeve
Valeur D'Elle
Valverde

Verdi

Vigo d'Arsouilles
Warrant
Winningmood
Zalmiyac x

Zambesi
Zauberdeyk

Zoltan

9108
9159
9298
9221
960
763
9314
9357
9271
1384
9347
95411
95324
9550
9362
9024
95360
9350
9360
9288
9038
95235
9274
9115
1273
9216
9304
1365
95139
9286
9272
95319
9283
9273
95221
9126
95326
95358
9087
9077
9379
9125
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